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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:41 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 1430 Solomon Ashley            STAX  12.70   96  
 2 653 Croket Stephanie          LAT   13.18   96  
 3 186 Dewilde Manon             CABW  13.34   96  
 4 737 Van Hansewyck Nell        VAC   13.36   97  
 5 812 Couvreur Fauve            HCO   13.42   96  
 6 984 Eilers Ragna              OLSE  13.88   96  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:41 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
 1 204 Carbonnelle Pauline       USTA  13.62   96  
 2 940 Hofman Celine             ASVO  13.76   97  
 3 951 Bauwens Lore              ACME  13.80   97  
 4 936 Bosschaert Laure          ASVO  13.98   96  
 5 9696 Peij Jenna                RESC  14.14   96  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:41 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.4 
 1 1196 Moortgat Katrien          VS    13.85   96  
 2 66 Godfroid Lucie            USBW  14.42   96  
 3 228 Van Daele Laureline       USTA  14.75   96  
 4 229 Van Daele Maite           USTA  14.92   96  
 5 205 Wilmotte Lisa             USTA  15.17   97  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1111 Mees Jef                  ACHL  11.77   96  
 2 1089 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN  12.36   97  
 3 969 Depoortere Kevin          EA    12.51   97  
 4 1159 De Clercq Lenn            VS    12.57   96  
 5 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     ACBR  13.11   97  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 196 Hoeckman Eros             USTA  12.93   96  
 2 776 De Voegt Dries            RAM   13.00   96  
 3 233 Marical Leopold           JSMC  13.10   96  
 4 970 Pottiez Thibault          EA    14.16   97  
 5 1513 Hartmann Bram             STAX  16.53   97  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2991 Lambrechts Jana           VS    13.30   95  
 2 3215 Mensaert Celine           HAC   13.34   95  
 3 3001 De Cremer Laura           VS    13.55   94  
 4 2834 Acke Britt                OLSE  13.56   95  
 5 2963 Debot Aurelie             VITA  13.56   94  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:49 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2232 Derasse Anne Claire       USTA  14.02   95  
 2 2851 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   14.50   95  
 3 3003 Maudens Lore              VS    14.55   94  
 4 2349 Denays Charlotte          USTA  14.78   94  
 5 2469 Desmons Lily              USTA  15.58   95  
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100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:51 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       OLSE  11.79   95  
 2 2151 Lannoy Brennet Julien     JSMC  11.99   95  
 3 2656 Bourgois Gil              HCO   12.28   95  
 4 9581 Hendrickx Bart            NA    12.83   95  
 5 9583 Beck Joran                NA    12.96   95  
 6 9582 D'Haeyer Arne             NA    13.23   95  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 9568 Myriam Mani               CABW  12.00  Sen 00  
 2 1003 Libert Laetitia           CABW  12.07  Sen 79  
 3 9569 Appes Ekanga Fanny        CABW  12.11  Sen 00  
 4 593 Boone Katrijn             HAC   12.55  Jun 92  
 5 631 Tahon Charlotte           HAC   12.70  Jun 92  
 6 496 Heijndrickx Ines          VOLH  12.91  Jun 93  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 
 1 1779 Raes Jessie               HAC   12.87  Sen 90  
 2 576 Rossaert Isaura           ACW   13.17  Jun 92  
 3 333 Vermeulen Delphine        ASVO  13.39  Jun 92  
 4 1259 Vermeulen Elisa           ASVO  13.51  Sen 91  
 5 1977 Schoutteet Penelope       KAAG  13.51  Sen 91  
 6 1494 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  13.69  Sen 76  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.0 
 1 391 Claes Jente               HAKI  13.44  Jun 92  
 2 1257 Laridon Ine               ASVO  13.57  Sen 91  
 3 626 De Storme Tessa           RIEM  14.24  Jun 92  
 4 1264 Ghys Muriel               ASVO  14.34  Sen 90  
 5 3582 Van Laer Christel         VS    15.83  Mas 75  
 6 3569 De Vusser Martine         VS    15.99  Mas 67  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 9580 Asaf Malka                ISR   10.80  Sen 00  
 2 9940 Gabor Pasztor             HUN   10.99  Sen 82  
 3 1930 Nolf Cedric               AZW   11.19  Sen 89  
 4 2876 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    11.23  Sen 91  
 5 1224 Agazzi Julian             CABW  11.43  Sen 91  
 6 1323 Taton Hugues              ACLO  11.56  Sen 83  
 7 104 Van Den Broeck Jerome     CSF   11.97  Jun 92  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 
 1 9587 Pithon Julien             FRA   11.45  Sen 73  
 2 1212 Pecceu David              ACLO  11.45  Sen 88  
 3 2458 Debersaques Steven        STAX  11.63  Sen 89  
 4 137 Wimlot Alexandre          ACLO  11.65  Jun 93  
 5 2387 De Wulf Robin             STAX  11.80  Sen 84  
 6 609 Verstappen Brecht         RCT   11.82  Jun 93  
 7 2004 Van Belle Wim             ACP   12.02  Sen 89  
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100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.1 
 1 102 Keita Franck              CSF   11.62  Jun 93  
 2 2674 Decraene Wouter           AZW   11.96  Sen 83  
 3 9588 Wyrzykowski Aurelien      FRA   12.04  Sen 79  
 4 617 Van Bever Bert            VS    12.30  Jun 92  
 5 616 Bollaert Bram             VS    12.36  Jun 92  
 6 197 Poblome Olivier           JSMC  12.73  Jun 93  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:15 
Reeks:4      Wind : 0.0 
 1 2286 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  12.18  Sen 91  
 2 6096 De Smet Erwin             VS    13.41  Mas 64  
 3 2746 Straetmans T21 Arno       VLG   13.63  Sen 90  
 4 2319 De Loght Kevin T36 Kevin  BRAB  15.51  Sen 86  
 5 2745 De Bie T38 Gert           VLG   16.77  Sen 89  
 
800 meter                 Cad Dames SCHOL + Uur=19:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 2195 Peche Shanon              CSF   2'27.91  Sch 95  
 2 1236 Haentjens Fran            RCG   2'28.17   96  
 3 9567 Amana Marie Mado          CABW  2'30.78  Sch 00  
 4 3027 Meuleman Lore             RCG   2'37.85  Sch 95  
 5 739 Van Winghe Larisa         VAC   2'38.01   96  
 6 2349 Denays Charlotte          USTA  2'39.34  Sch 94  
 7 2995 Van Der Putten Karolien   VS    2'39.61  Sch 95  
 8 3014 Van Snick Astrid          VITA  2'50.30  Sch 95  
 9 2236 Medaets Alizee            CSF   2'53.93  Sch 94  
 10 2227 Van Nieuwenhove Chloe     ATH   3'02.93  Sch 94  
 11 205 Wilmotte Lisa             USTA  3'06.62   97  
 
1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=20:01 
Reeks:1 
 1 1471 De Grande Lindsey         OEH   4'16.79  Sen 89  
 2 1636 Vande Riviere Katrijn     DEIN  4'29.55  Sen 90  
 3 9574 Danna Levin               ISR   4'47.85  Jun 92  
 4 1837 Van De Mergel Eva         HAMM  5'04.01  Sen 89  
 5 1665 Henderickx Melissa        HAMM  5'06.85  Sen 91  
 6 3566 Blancquaert Nathalie      VS    5'21.19  Mas 66  
 7 3149 Rooms  Ann                HAMM  5'23.41  Mas 65  
 8 1256 Baguet Audrey             ASVO  5'23.83  Sen 85  
 9 1258 De Vos Kim                ASVO  5'33.20  Sen 91  
 10 1368 Rottiers Nathalie         HAMM  5'41.98  Sen 90  
 11 1644 De Schuyteneer Els        VITA  5'43.46  Sen 80  
 12 3632 Houbracken Marina         HAMM  5'57.42  Mas 55  
 13 3577 Schouppe Jeanine          VS    6'11.25  Mas 46  
 14 3568 Buyle Marie-jeanne        VS    6'36.38  Mas 52  
  1203 Parewyck Mariska          LAT       NA    Sen 88  
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=20:01 
Reeks:1 
 1   HAC                    1'40.00   
 631 Tahon Charlotte            
 1779 Raes Jessie                
 593 Boone Katrijn              
 3278 Depuydt Orphee             
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    USTA                      DIS     
 2232 Derasse Anne Claire        
 2201 Lepoutere Margot           
 204 Carbonnelle Pauline        
 153 De Paoli Fiona             
 
4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=20:01 
Reeks:1 
 1   RCT                    1'37.44   
 609 Verstappen Brecht          
 907 Van Damme Hendrik-Jan  
 624 De Clerck Jens             
 608 Reniers Wout               
 
800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 1308 Vermeire Henok            AZW   2'11.67   97  
 2 1169 Verloove Kasper           VS    2'12.38   96  
 3 388 Denays Louis              USTA  2'18.80   97  
 4 652 Tinck Gilles              LAT   2'20.79   97  
 5 1283 Lafort Quinten            KAAG  2'26.45   97  
 
800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=20:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 3103 Schollaert Jordy          HAMM  1'58.48   94  
 2 2986 Wijsen Nicolas            VS    2'00.47   94  
 3 2677 Van Der Kelen Ward        DAC   2'01.16   94  
 4 3053 Van Dorpe Brian           VITA  2'05.81   94  
 5 2818 Van Volsem Jurgen         OEH   2'06.67   94  
 6 3036 De Backer Gerben          KAAG  2'07.74   95  
 7 3345 Swartele Tom              HAMM  2'11.34   95  
 8 2827 Pottiez Yannick           EA    2'17.26   95  
 9 2760 Valcke Mathias            AVMO  2'18.85   94  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 9602 Dawit Wolde               ETH   3'34.13  Sen 00  
 2 9571 Ciaran O'Lionaird         IRL   3'34.46  Sen 88  
 3 9570 Nathan Brannen            CAN   3'35.80  Sen 82  
 4 2240 D'hoedt Jeroen            OEH   3'36.07  Sen 90  
 5 9572 Taylor Milne              CAN   3'36.71  Sen 81  
 6 9590 Beugnet Gregory           FRA   3'36.71  Sen 00  
 7 2858 Tijtgat Lander            EA    3'37.21  Sen 83  
 8 9573 Kyle Boorsma              CAN   3'39.68  Sen 88  
 9 2704 Ruell Kim                 DCLA  3'40.08  Sen 87  
  9593 Kyle Smith                CAN       NA    Sen 00  
  9594 Lincoln Matt                        NA    Sen 00  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:06 
Reeks:2 
 1 9999 Samuel Iepens             RSA   3'47.72  Sen 87  
 2 2740 Vandegaer Wout            RCT   3'48.56  Sen 81  
 3 1866 Vanstreels Dieter         DUFF  3'49.99  Sen 90  
 4 9585 Naam Voornaam             ISR   3'50.07  Jun 92  
 5 2652 Van De Putte Cedric       HAMM  3'50.55  Sen 90  
 6 2754 De Bock Thomas            HAMM  3'50.76  Sen 91  
 7 9589 Heshentier Romain         LMA   3'52.16  Sen 00  
 8 2547 Boon Stijn                OEH   3'55.60  Sen 85  
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 9 2755 Van Praet Ruben           HAMM  3'56.09  Sen 91  
  9565 Hayden Mc Laren           NZL       NA    Sen 87  
  9566 Malcolm hicks             NZL       NA    Sen 87  
  2360 Van De Putte Thomas       HAMM      NA    Sen 88  
  2380 Vyncke Bart               OEH       NA    Sen 88  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:06 
Reeks:3 
 1 1369 Denays Pierre             USTA  3'59.62  Sen 89  
 2 3327 Dierickx Toon             ZWAT  3'59.71  Sen 87  
 3 8591 Peleg Ilan                ISR   4'01.39  Sen 00  
 4 2828 Verschoren Bart           DAC   4'02.59  Sen 77  
 5 1922 Doutreloigne Kurt         AZW   4'03.25  Sen 82  
 6 2361 Jongenelen Koen           ZWAT  4'03.59  Sen 89  
 7 9597 Eon Benjamin              FRA   4'03.68  Sen 91  
 8 9596 Huno Julien               FRA   4'04.94  Sen 00  
 9 563 Roeygens Lodewijk         HALE  4'05.09  Jun 93  
 10 2887 Rottiers Thomas           HAMM  4'12.56  Sen 90  
 11 9601 Reynvoet Kristof          NA    4'30.19  Mas 74  
 12 167 Denays Laurent            USTA  4'33.38  Jun 92  
  9591 Itay Magidi               ISR       NA    Sen 81  
  2498 Humble Bart               RIEM      NA    Sen 86  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:06 
Reeks:4 
 1 1883 Rondas Xavier             RIEM  4'07.47  Sen 81  
 2 2653 De Schrijver Dimitri      HAMM  4'07.69  Sen 90  
 3 5574 Dubois Wilfried           EA    4'08.96  Mas 59  
 4 458 Henderickx Nicola         HAMM  4'10.12  Jun 93  
 5 605 Samson Bart               VOLH  4'20.53  Jun 93  
 6 2078 Kempenaers Bert           LIER  4'22.18  Sen 83  
 7 705 Persan Jan                RIEM  4'25.92  Jun 93  
 8 7090 Dermot Redmont            DAC   4'26.43  Mas 62  
 9 2753 Schollaert Yannick        HAMM  4'27.88  Sen 91  
 10 6118 Claessens Jozef           VOLH  4'59.82  Mas 49  
 11 5136 De Lange Patrick          ASVO  5'01.51  Mas 65  
  2543 Meert Johan               HAMM      NA    Sen 79  
  1914 Van Coster Tim            ASVO      NA    Sen 84  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:54 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2031 Marien Hanna              ACW   23.56  Sen 82  
 2 929 Borlee Olivia             WS    23.67  Sen 86  
 3 1867 Den Haeze Wendy           ACME  24.54  Sen 85  
 4 1003 Libert Laetitia           CABW  24.58  Sen 79  
 5 1905 Cozijns Lindsy            ACW   24.80  Sen 91  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:54 
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3 
 1 631 Tahon Charlotte           HAC   25.91  Jun 92  
 2 576 Rossaert Isaura           ACW   26.00  Jun 92  
 3 1977 Schoutteet Penelope       KAAG  27.84  Sen 91  
 4 1725 Van Dorpe Dorien          VITA  28.13  Sen 91  
 5 1665 Henderickx Melissa        HAMM  29.14  Sen 91  
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200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=20:54 
Reeks:3      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1257 Laridon Ine               ASVO  28.06  Sen 91  
 2 1494 Van Hecke Karen           AVLO  28.10  Sen 76  
 3 1259 Vermeulen Elisa           ASVO  28.11  Sen 91  
 4 333 Vermeulen Delphine        ASVO  28.35  Jun 92  
 5 626 De Storme Tessa           RIEM  28.92  Jun 92  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 9600 Erison Hurtanh                  21.31  Sen 00  
 2 2876 Van Hecke Christophe      EA    21.92  Sen 91  
 3 9580 Asaf Malka                ISR   22.14  Sen 00  
 4 1323 Taton Hugues              ACLO  22.81  Sen 83  
 5 3138 Bogaert Sam               ACW   23.01  Sen 80  
  1212 Pecceu David              ACLO   NG    Sen 88  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.3 
 1 9587 Pithon Julien             FRA   22.87  Sen 73  
 2 2458 Debersaques Steven        STAX  22.93  Sen 89  
 3 137 Wimlot Alexandre          ACLO  23.26  Jun 93  
 4 1947 Zephirin Joachim          KKS   23.44  Sen 85  
 5 2387 De Wulf Robin             STAX  23.60  Sen 84  
  1224 Agazzi Julian             CABW   NA    Sen 91  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:3      Wind : -0.7 
 1 1448 Raets Michael             WS    23.73  Sen 84  
 2 609 Verstappen Brecht         RCT   24.24  Jun 93  
 3 624 De Clerck Jens            RCT   24.26  Jun 93  
 4 9588 Wyrzykowski Aurelien      FRA   24.38  Sen 79  
 5 2493 Debaere Wouter            DEIN  24.48  Sen 82  
 6 616 Bollaert Bram             VS    25.20  Jun 92  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:4      Wind : -0.2 
 1 102 Keita Franck              CSF   23.51  Jun 93  
 2 1916 Ghyselinck Ben            ASVO  24.35  Sen 91  
 3 3307 Springael Stefaan         OEH   24.48  Sen 85  
 4 3308 Van der Biest Joris       OEH   25.56  Sen 86  
 5 3665 Delplancq Daniel          ACLO  25.96  Mas 58  
 6 907 Van Damme Hendrik-Jan     RCT   26.17  Jun 93  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:5      Wind : -0.1 
 1 197 Poblome Olivier           JSMC  26.08  Jun 93  
 2 6096 De Smet Erwin             VS    27.61  Mas 64  
 3 2746 Straetmans T21 Arno       VLG   27.81  Sen 90  
 4 2319 De Loght Kevin T36 Kevin  BRAB  30.80  Sen 86  
 5 2745 De Bie T38 Gert           VLG   37.13  Sen 89  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.4 
 1 2769 De Vleeschauwer Hannah    RCG   27.43   95  
 2 2963 Debot Aurelie             VITA  27.61   94  
 3 3083 Bogaert Annelies          KAAG  28.11   95  
 4 2810 Gaethofs Stephanie        AVMO  28.22   95  
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 5 2201 Lepoutere Margot          USTA  28.26   94  
 6 3002 Praet Liesbet             VS    28.61   94  
 7 2912 Steyaert Anne-sophie      HALE  29.74   94  
 8 2469 Desmons Lily              USTA  32.88   95  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:10 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 
 1 3197 Kikota Michee Jozef       OLSE  23.35   95  
 2 2151 Lannoy Brennet Julien     JSMC  23.91   95  
 3 2335 Iraguha Louis*            MOHA  24.01   95  
 4 3340 Suys Brieuc               RCG   24.95   94  
 5 3259 De Smedt Sam              RCG   25.01   94  
 6 9853 Beck Joran                NA    26.30   95  
 7 3167 Van Der Hoogerstraete Da. DAC   27.08   95  
  2656 Bourgois Gil              HCO    NA     95  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 153 De Paoli Fiona            USTA  26.85   96  
 2 812 Couvreur Fauve            HCO   27.24   96  
 3 653 Croket Stephanie          LAT   27.37   96  
 4 951 Bauwens Lore              ACME  28.00   97  
 5 186 Dewilde Manon             CABW  28.27   96  
 6 984 Eilers Ragna              OLSE  28.54   96  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:16 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 940 Hofman Celine             ASVO  27.73   97  
 2 1196 Moortgat Katrien          VS    28.70   96  
 3 9696 Peij Jenna                RESC  29.25   96  
 4 936 Bosschaert Laure          ASVO  29.31   96  
 5 1216 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     DEIN  30.09   97  
 6 66 Godfroid Lucie            USBW  30.48   96  
 7 315 Hoxhaj Esmeralda*         ATH   32.58   96  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:18 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 1111 Mees Jef                  ACHL  23.77   96  
 2 1170 De Clerck Niels           RCT   24.42   97  
 3 1168 Verbraekel Niels          VS    25.02   96  
 4 969 Depoortere Kevin          EA    25.35   97  
 5 1159 De Clercq Lenn            VS    25.45   96  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:18 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 196 Hoeckman Eros             USTA  26.67   96  
 2 776 De Voegt Dries            RAM   26.97   96  
 3 435 Persyn Cedric             JSMC  27.49   96  
 4 970 Pottiez Thibault          EA    29.33   97  
 
400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 1442 Van Hertem Kim            DALO  56.86  Sen 86  
 2 1281 Debroux Charlotte         DCLA  57.61  Sen 83  
 3 9599 Wolters Fieke             NED   60.34  Jun 93  
 4 1337 De Win Dinja              DAC   62.82  Sen 91  
 5 1019 Cloquet Amelie            CSDY  62.86  Sen 89  
 6 1568 Verboven Berbel           ACHL  63.50  Sen 91  
 7 25 Bourgeois Virginie        ATH   75.63  Jun 93  
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400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 3173 Duerinck Nils             VAC   46.79  Sen 84  
 2 1528 Destatte Arnaud           WS    47.15  Sen 88  
 3 2841 Haeck Joris               ACW   47.49  Sen 89  
 4 220 Borlee Dylan              WS    48.81  Jun 92  
 5 9577 Uleg Sologub              ISR   49.27  Sen 89  
 6 2127 Van Peteghem Thijs        RCG   49.87  Sen 89  
 7 2913 Segers Gregory            VAC   51.23  Sen 85  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:2 
 1 632 Sanctorum Mathias         FLAC  49.59  Jun 93  
 2 2584 Pieters Christof          ACME  49.76  Sen 86  
 3 2315 Jacobs Bart               EA    50.49  Sen 91  
 4 2120 Misplon Bert              RCG   50.58  Sen 88  
 5 1943 Baete Gieljan             RIEM  50.76  Sen 90  
 6 9598 Visserman Bas             NED   50.96  Sen 91  
 7 9603 Jubels Bas                NED   51.96  Sen 83  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:3 
 1 2246 Caudron Thomas            LEBB  52.57  Sen 90  
 2 2215 Van De Velde Joris        ROBA  52.86  Sen 89  
 3 646 Meuleman Jeroen           RCG   53.44  Jun 92  
 4 6114 Van Hoof Kor              VS    54.16  Mas 73  
 5 918 Bellemans Koen            ROBA  56.76  Jun 00  
 6 5989 Herregodts Yves           VITA  57.24  Mas 70  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:52 
Reeks:4 
 1 7008 Paermentier Guy           VAC   60.56  Mas 58  
 2 4822 Mollaert Thomas           VAC   61.50  Mas 60  
 3 5084 De Ridder Freddy          LEBB  65.00  Mas 55  
 4 4756 Beque Jozef               LEBB  67.60  Mas 54  
  620 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    VS     NG    Jun 92  
 
1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Dames  Uur=22:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 827 Van Craenenbroeck Eline   DAC   5'41.28   97  
 2 316 Bossut Mathilde           ATH   5'53.45   97  
 3 946 Valcke Hanne              AVMO  6'20.30   96  
 
1500m steeple 0,762m Cad Heren  Uur=22:12 
Reeks:1 
 1 318 Pierard Ralph             UAC   5'03.01   97  
 2 1104 Gorteman Bart             VITA  5'18.69   96  
 3 388 Denays Louis              USTA  5'21.75   97  
 4 773 De Laet Jo                RAM   5'32.07   97  
 5 233 Marical Leopold           JSMC  5'52.87   96  
 6 1560 Van Obbergen Vincent      RAM   6'07.42   97  
 
2000m steeple 0,762m Sch Dames SEN + Uur=22:25 
Reeks:1 
 1 2770 Van Brussel Fien          HAMM  7'26.69   94  
 2 2894 De Leye Tina              ACG   7'52.63   95  
 3 2812 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  8'02.74   94  
 4 2714 Simoni Kirsten            ATLA  8'22.82   94  

hbulte
Highlight
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 5 302 Bergmans Joke             ATLA  9'46.14  Jun 93  
  2760 Van Leugenhaege Jolien    HAMM     DIS     95  
 
2000m steeple 0,914m JSM Heren SCHOL + Uur=22:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 2580 Hendrickx Tomas           ARAC  6'12.96  Sen 81  
 2 2090 Mercier Ward              HCO   6'21.79  Sen 91  
 3 2999 Biebaut Jelle             RCG   6'23.52  Sch 95  
 4 2550 Pauwels Steven            DCLA  6'26.45  Sen 90  
 5 6113 Van Der Hoeven Marc       VS    6'29.53  Mas 60  
 6 5045 Spiessens Koen            SPBO  6'43.83  Mas 71  
 7 3043 Torbeyns Jef              DAC   6'58.68  Sch 95  
 8 54 Lejuste Tom               RESC  6'59.12  Jun 93  
 9 2273 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  7'30.50  Sen 78  
 10 2081 Delplancq Simon           ACLO  7'34.20  Sch 95  
 11 5106 Van De Vreken Luc         AVKA  7'44.27  Mas 64  
 
5000 meter                JSM Heren GEMENGD Uur=23:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 5504 Van Daele Patrick         ROBA  15'22.68  Mas 63  
 2 2731 Vermeylen Michael         ROBA  15'23.38  Sen 84  
 3 2065 Coremans Daan             ROBA  15'25.20  Sen 91  
 4 648 Ceuppens Stef             ALVA  15'56.27  Jun 92  
 5 2034 De Lepeleire Bert         DEIN  16'10.59  Sen 82  
 6 6297 Rondelee Filip            ABAV  17'02.38  Mas 69  
 7 2759 Van Lunter Yannick        VS    17'10.38  Sen 91  
 8 2489 Van Der Elst Hendrik      VS    17'24.90  Sen 88  
 9 6948 Droogmans Erik            ACA   18'09.76  Mas 63  
 10 7177 Lameir Christian          DAC   18'22.13  Mas 58  
 11 390 De Dyn Annelies           VITA  19'07.42  Jun 93  
 12 6653 De Corte Bruno            VITA  19'08.53  Mas 74  
 13 9604 De Meulemeester M         NA    20'04.77  Mas 58  
  1375 Kindermans Nicolas        CABW      NA    Sen 87  
  2215 Van De Velde Joris        ROBA      NA    Sen 89  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames JUN SEN VR + Uur=19:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 1957 Van Den Berghe Inez       VITA  1.56m  Sen 91  
 2 2201 Lepoutere Margot          USTA  1.53m   94  
 3 2912 Steyaert Anne-sophie      HALE  1.40m   94  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames GEMENGD Uur=20:34 
Reeks:1 
  898 Vincke Magalie            HAMM   GP    Cad 96  
 0 737 Van Hansewyck Nell        VAC   2.32m  Cad 97  
 0 2808 Mortier Joke              KAAG  2.82m  Sch 95  
 0 999 Deschuytter Kobe          KAAG  2.92m  Cad 97  
 0 1168 Verbraekel Niels          VS    3.02m  Cad 96  
 0 3241 Laing Brittany            AVT   3.22m  Sch 94  
 0 2605 Yvergneaux Charlotte      ZELE  3.22m  Sch 94  
 0 3319 De Vocht Elien            AVZK  3.62m  Sch 95  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1 
 1 2856 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas   DEIN  13.41m   90  
 2 3028 Van Den Hauwe Nick        OEH   12.14m   91  
 3 2285 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  11.32m   89  
 

hbulte
Highlight
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speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=19:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2981 Nys Gerald                VS    57.91m   94  
 2 2768 Mouton Michiel            ACME  55.83m   95  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=19:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 2781 Boschmans Jurian          HAKI  6.15m -0.4  94  
 2 2335 Iraguha Louis*            MOHA  5.82m -0.4  95  
 3 2827 Pottiez Yannick           EA    5.26m +0.0  95  
 4 2358 Kingumza Desire           CSF   5.22m -0.5  94  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Sch Dames JUN SEN VR + Uur=20:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 2014 Vermeir Sarah             VAC   40.70m  Sen 84  
 2 393 Umans Kirsten             HAKI  36.03m  Jun 93  
 3 3003 Maudens Lore              VS    29.75m   94  
 4 3350 Vermeiren Kylie           LEBB  27.11m   95  
 5 2834 Acke Britt                OLSE  17.48m   95  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:37 
Reeks:1 
 1 3261 Van Den Hauwe Robin       OEH   12.33m   94  
 2 9581 Hendrickx Bart            NA    10.89m   95  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames JUN SEN VR + Uur=20:44 
Reeks:1 
 1 3215 Mensaert Celine           HAC   5.16m +0.6  95  
 2 2991 Lambrechts Jana           VS    5.06m +0.6  95  
 3 496 Heijndrickx Ines          VOLH  5.05m +0.1 Jun 93  
 4 3002 Praet Liesbet             VS    5.03m +0.2  94  
 5 425 Ceulemans Marlies         WIBO  4.11m +0.0 Jun 93  
 6 1465 Moons Ellen               OEH   4.01m -0.3 Sen 91  
 7 2719 Teck Lisa                 LEBB  4.00m +0.2  95  
 8 2851 De Staercke Melissa       OEH   3.89m +0.4  95  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=20:29 
Reeks:1 
 1 3028 Van Den Hauwe Nick        OEH   36.70m   91  
 2 2285 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  33.75m   89  
 3 2674 Decraene Wouter           AZW   33.09m   83  
 4 2286 De Decker Kristof         WIBO  30.15m   91  
 5 6114 Van Hoof Kor              VS    19.90m  Mas 73  
 
polsstokspringen          AC Dames GEMENGD Uur=23:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 9586 Yevgeniy Olhovsky         ISR   5.12m  Sen 83  
 2 2405 Ghoos Thomas              ACBR  4.72m  Sen 91  
 3 1930 Nolf Cedric               AZW   4.62m  Sen 89  
 4 879 Vanhove Dennis            AVT   4.22m  Jun 92  
 5 2752 Descamps Anton            ASVO  3.92m  Sch 95  
 6 256 Vercauteren Anouk         ZELE  3.72m  Jun 92  
 7 1089 Ingelaere Brian           DEIN  3.42m  Cad 97  
 8 2981 Nys Gerald                VS    3.22m  Sch 94  
  620 Van Hauwermeiren Kevin    VS        GP    Jun 92  
  2555 Van Damme Matisse         ZELE      GP    Sch 95  
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:20 
Reeks:1 
 1 1043 Deschuytter Cato          KAAG  9.98m   96  
 2 315 Hoxhaj Esmeralda*         ATH   7.79m   96  
 3 229 Van Daele Maite           USTA  7.54m   96  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren JUN SEN + Uur=20:26 
Reeks:1 
 0 197 Poblome Olivier           JSMC  1.35m  Jun 93  
 0 2143 Fassiaux Thomas           CABW  1.70m   94  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames JUN SEN + Uur=21:14 
Reeks:1 
 1 2812 Vackier Pauline           AVMO  10.33m  94  
 2 1609 Eeckhout Evelien          VS    9.47m  Sen 90  
 3 461 Robert Ilse               STAX  8.97m  Jun 93  
 4 1507 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   8.54m  Sen 90  
 5 2719 Teck Lisa                 LEBB  7.97m   95  
 6 2019 Odou Sofie                STAX  7.12m  Sen 89  
 7 425 Ceulemans Marlies         WIBO  5.78m  Jun 93  
 8 2834 Acke Britt                OLSE  5.75m   95  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 2856 Van Der Plaetsen Thomas   DEIN  58.92m  Sen 90  
 2 2674 Decraene Wouter           AZW   42.68m  Sen 83  
 3 841 Vertommen Toon            LYRA  41.38m  Jun 93  
 4 6114 Van Hoof Kor              VS    30.51m  Mas 73  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=22:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 940 Hofman Celine             ASVO  4.97m +0.0  97  
 2 951 Bauwens Lore              ACME  4.71m -0.7  97  
 3 1196 Moortgat Katrien          VS    4.53m -0.6  96  
 4 228 Van Daele Laureline       USTA  4.31m -0.4  96  
 5 1751 Mombaerts Laurien         DCLA  4.12m -0.4  96  
 6 1216 Van Steenbrugge Ellen     DEIN  3.95m -0.3  97  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames JUN SEN + Uur=22:28 
Reeks:1 
 1 1507 De Vleeschauwer Elke      ACG   31.20m  Sen 90  
 2 1609 Eeckhout Evelien          VS    28.01m  Sen 90  
 3 2372 Degraeve Sophie           ATH   24.50m   94  
 4 461 Robert Ilse               STAX  22.08m  Jun 93  
 5 2719 Teck Lisa                 LEBB  22.08m   95  
 6 2019 Odou Sofie                STAX  21.00m  Sen 89  
 7 2834 Acke Britt                OLSE  20.25m   95  
 8 3350 Vermeiren Kylie           LEBB  18.97m   95  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 1165 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  VS    11.75m   96  
 2 1161 Heirman Ruben             VS    10.71m   96  
 3 435 Persyn Cedric             JSMC  10.24m   96  
 
 



 

Qualitrap-meeting – 02 aug. 2011 - Oordegem
         

www.vlierzelesportief.be - 12 -   info@vlierzelesportief.be 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren SCHOL + Uur=22:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 3370 Boschmans Jurian          HAKI  12.52m +0.0 Sch 94  
 2 2335 Iraguha Louis*            MOHA  12.21m -0.2 Sch 95  
 3 3004 Van Doorsselaer Nick      VITA  12.04m +0.2 Sch 95  
 4 2981 Nys Gerald                VS    11.99m +0.6 Sch 94  
 5 1022 Van De Vijver Lorenzo     ACBR  11.39m +0.0  97  
 6 776 De Voegt Dries            RAM   10.26m -0.5  96  
 
 
 
 
 

Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:252 
Datum:2/08/2011 

Locatie:Oordegem-Lede - Bloso Putbosstadion 
Extra info: 

 
# proeven:44 
# prestaties:424 
# atleten:319 
# klubs:79 
 
 Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames 0 0 0 27 36 16 34 7 120  
Heren 0 0 0 25 33 25 94 22 199  
Totaal 0 0 0 52 69 41 128 29 319  
 
Klub Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
     0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2  
ABAV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
ACA  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
ACBR 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2  
ACG  0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2  
ACHL 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2  
ACLO 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 5  
ACME 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 4  
ACP  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
ACW  0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 5  
ALVA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
ARAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
ASVO 0 0 0 2 1 1 7 1 12  
ATH  0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 5  
ATLA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  
AVKA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
AVLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
AVMO 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4  
AVT  0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  
AVZK 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  
AZW  0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4  
BRAB 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
CABW 0 0 0 1 2 0 5 0 8  
CAN  0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4  
CSDY 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
CSF  0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 5  
DAC  0 0 0 1 3 0 2 2 8  
DALO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
DCLA 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4  
DEIN 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 6  
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DUFF 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
EA   0 0 0 2 1 0 3 1 7  
ETH  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
FLAC 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
FRA  0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5  
HAC  0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 5  
HAKI 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4  
HALE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  
HAMM 0 0 0 1 4 1 11 2 19  
HCO  0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3  
HUN  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
IRL  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
ISR  0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 7  
JSMC 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4  
KAAG 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 7  
KKS  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
LAT  0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3  
LEBB 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 5  
LIER 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
LMA  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
LYRA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1  
MOHA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  
NA   0 0 0 0 4 0 0 2 6  
NED  0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3  
NZL  0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2  
OEH  0 0 0 0 3 0 8 0 11  
OLSE 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3  
RAM  0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3  
RCG  0 0 0 1 5 1 2 0 9  
RCT  0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 6  
RESC 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2  
RIEM 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 5  
ROBA 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 5  
RSA  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
SPBO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  
STAX 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 6  
UAC  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
USBW 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
USTA 0 0 0 7 4 1 1 0 13  
VAC  0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 7  
VITA 0 0 0 1 4 1 3 2 11  
VLG  0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2  
VMOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
VOLH 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3  
VS   0 0 0 6 7 3 3 8 27  
WIBO 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3  
WS   0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4  
ZELE 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3  
ZWAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2  
 


